Appendix 1

CHRISTCHURCH BOROUGH COUNCIL'S HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES
CONTACT TEL NO: 01202 795352

Complaints in writing to Licensing Department, Civic Offices, Bridge Street, Christchurch. BH23 1AZ

These fares apply to the Christchurch zone. Fares ending outside the zone must also not exceed these charges unless agreed in advance

Tariff 1 Day Rate (approximate charge) £4.45 for the 1st mile
£2.25 per mile thereafter
Tariff 2 Unsocial Hours (approximate charge) £5.90 for the 1st mile
i) Midnight — 0630hrs Daily £3.00 per mile thereafter
i) Bank/Public Holidays — 1830hrs day before to 0630hrs the day after.
Tariff 3 Christmas and New Year (approximate charge) £6.65 for the 1st mile
i) Between 1830hrs on 24th December to £3.35 per mile thereafter
0630hrs on 27th December
i) Between 1830hrs on 31st December to 0630hrs on 2nd January

DETAILED BREAKDOWN TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2 TARIFF 3 | * EXTRAS Please see charge under each tariff
Initial charge £3.00 £4.00 £4.50 a) For each bicycle, child’s perambulator,
Initial distance 628.57yds | 635.39yds | 628.57yds | Pushchair, dog or cat
Initial waiting time 3min Osec 3min 10sec | 3min Osec b) For each one or two articles of luggage
— : carried (excluding small hand luggage)
Additional charge per fare unit 20 pence 25 pence 30 pence _
c) For each person over one (two children
Each additional fare unit (distance) 157.14yds 147.15yds 157.14yds under the age of ten being counted as one
Additional waiting time 45sec 45sec 45sec person; children under three no charge) for
charging purposes only
Extras* 20 pence 25 pence 25 pence . . _
= h i 46 by teleoh d) Wheelchairs and similar mechanically
or Eack d'“ng made fy elephone or 80 pence £1.00 £1.00 operated personal conveyances, and
pre-booked running In ree assistance dogs — FREE OF EXTRA CHARGE
Soiling the carriage by person or animal | Max £100 Max £100 Max £100




